marketxcel	17, Okhia Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, Okhia Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: VIIAYALAKSHMI. Mobile No.: 8015640643	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of Location: Channer	STYPRAMAKRISHNE Megistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: Valid From: 16/8/24 to 6/9/25/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8925/54177 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	

Assignment letter

(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name House Address		Job No: 20240864. Job Title: AFTER SALES Fieldwork Location: (PONDS CHERRY.) Chennou.	SERVILE	Freelancer Code: mxcf2023-089 Reference No: Date: 15/8/2024.
----------------------------------	--	--	---------	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
anut	Quit - Chennois	30	80

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:			
Name of signee: V. Saramabichi	1) Witness Name: K. VIJA Contact number: 80156 kg			
	Signature: 10 Vijou			
Signature: 6-ding	2) Witness Name: A Kathun			
Signature. Grant	Contact number: 79041			

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No		incer:-	SI	waray Rogns	PAK	PISH	4N A	n. 1e				
			8	4251	2 41		ILL					
			1			Ь		-6-	-1-1-1			
Customer To: MAR	KET XCE	L DATA	MATE	IX PVT.	LTD.			r Commer			ense associati	* LHG* einT
No. 15. 1st F Perambur, Cl PAN No.: AAB	hennai-6000		Bai Gandhi	Nagar,			Bi Da Fr	II No: •3 ate: eelancer C	17/ lode: N	10/2 1xC	024 F 2023-0	29
ni 692	OTTS dis 110	too .	owards	s my Cha	rges/F	Feesaga		Assignme				avoda edi
Job No: 20240864.				0	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount		
Job Title:	AFTE	p Col	IEC	CERVITO	t	10/2/191	Sier il	na 1 od ieo)	Market)	DEMO	tre by also auth	Payble
Fieldwork		F SPI	-	L TVAC	Tad y	to os An	direc	(2011) sone	102 16 X	nd side	or age belops	r priduction
Fees for		ent	Contract Con	To be seen to	that on	novial eli	was be	is henovila)	viling	the Or	oliselibes Ho	are paid in f
Data Colle			ment			Q	uantit				Amoun	
	efing charg											
	cruitment/		Listing									
3- Ma	in interview	N -				5	30	80		21.00 1		1_
4- Main interview-					50	100		2400/-				
	deration/Ti		n/Transc	ription/Oth	ers							
Other Fe												
Supervisio								,				
Executiv				K.1	TTI	AVALA	KSL	· Zon				
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signat			1×28		101	Wyou	lelel	in. 17	110/2024.
Totals									, ,		8400	1-
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	7	Task Code	e A	mount:-				-
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es					A	mount:-				
D) Daper VI.	- Cilding					Grand		(A+B) Fo	r Net D	avme	ent	
Dunges in 1	Morde					Grand	Total	(ATB) TO	i Net P	ayınıc		
Rupees in \	words:											
						Su	mma	ary				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		y Synched/ omitted	AND REAL PROPERTY.	ity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024086	4 Ont	Chemi	ant	3	30		0	3	0	30	0
My PAN Ac	clare the information of the count Num Bank Accord	mation ment ber is: ount Nam	e: 85v		the pag	SHNF	in.	. Benefi	iciary Bar	ık Nam	with all terms and cole: PANJAB PUNBOH	NATTO I DOL
E&OE											eceived On:	
	10-5	win.		_				17/10/2	1094	Bill Cl	necked & Cleare	d On:
(5	Signature 8	& Date)			App	proved by	y with	date				
	The same of the sa	and the same of th										

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: b. VIII A Go Maria. Mobile No.: 8015600002	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: Valid From: Valid From: Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)
		The second second

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name DOORANIV House Address

Job No: 20240864

Job Title: AFTER SALES SERIK

Fieldwork Location:

Chenn in

Freelancer Code: mx CF 2024-209

Reference No:

Date: 15/8/2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Onn	ant - Chani.	30	800
Man grant Louis reagant Lang			

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

0	•	Ω	а
		80	_
		_	

Name of signee: V - poorowi

Signature: V - power

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: K. Wigayaleson Contact number: 8015640 642 10. vinonalesco

2) Witness Name: A leasthm 6

Contact number: 7904173521

											-	
From Name of th Address:- Mobile No:			henn	oorar m a	VI 17898	251	44					
					1010	BII	,					
					0.0	iten	1	ommer	ial Use:			
Customer's To: MARI No. 15. 1st Flo Perambur, Che PAN No.: AAEC	KET XCE oor. AA Road ennai-60001	L DATA , Kasturi B	MATRI	lagar,			-		erry breez be	17 x cf 202 y	[(n)	(10 mg
ra boss	H III HI H	Т	owards	my Chai	rges/Fee	sagai	nst As	signmer	nt/sstated	below:	neten	2700 5901
Job No: 20240864.			noticed at collect	Ori	Original Assignmen Number and Date		nt Revised Assignment		Quantity And Amount Payble			
Job Title:	AFTE	P SF	ALES	SERVI	9.	GE 9/63	1912 6	ACEL TO T	1971 G14 95.1	desings one		
Fieldwork L		Cher	man	HODDO M	· ni opiali	ni ele	107 3	the same of the sa	tqiasas no	tent maile		- Coloredo
Fees for A			John .	molean si	mils no b	aton	- 616m c	Pate	vdu/usuO e	An	nount	an biso ens
Data Colle			ment			Qua	antity	Rate		All	Touric	
	fing charg						,					
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				-		80		OI.			
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-				30			24	00/				
			_			-						
(Spe	eration/Tr ecify)		n/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers							
Other Fee		es .										
Supervision				1,			. 0				-	
Executive		Dates	Signatu		VIJF	THYPI	AUN	m'	12.	455	220	2= /12/1-5
Totals	oyee ID.	Date.	Signatu	ie.			91140	2 20 4	1	2 to	1	3- /17/10/1
A) Fees for	Assignem	-		Job No.	Tasi	k Code		unt:-		200c	1	
A) rees to	Assignent			305 110.	100		7					
B) Supervis	ion Charge	es					Amo	unt:-				
b) Supervis	non enarg				G	rand T			r Net Pay	ment		
Rupees in V	Nords:					and i	otal ()	110,10	· Net ray	nene		
Rupees III v	vorus.											
						Sun	nmar	У				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	and the same of th		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	Quantity Paidi Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20249	Own	Carri	- Gur	30		C		30	30		0
My PAN Ac	clare the information of the count Num Bank Acc	mation men nber is: ount Nam	tioned herein	(both sides of STO2 NO ORAN)	f the page) is		correct to t	Benefic	ciary Bank N	ame: Indide: IDIB	ion	hom-
LAOL				1					Bil	Received On:		
	. Par Signature	& Date)		_	19 - V	ved by	with dat	1/4/		Checked & Cl		On:

Mobile No.: 8015640643. This is to certify that Flavaracs - A registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	f the freelancer
Location: Mobile No: 97100719.38 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	

Assignment letter

Freelancer Code: Mx CF -2024 -204 Freelancer Name ELAVARASI . Job No: 20240864 Job Title: AFTER SALES SERVICES Reference No: House Address Date: 15/8/2025 Fieldwork Location: Chemen Chennon

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
amst	Quit - Chenna	45	80
or property and appropriate the			

The above stated assignment will start from 16/8/24 and end on . 19.124. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

w		-	
93	м	α	м
64	_		

Signature: A. Zalvani

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: K. VIJAYAA Whom Contact number: 80/5600643.
Signature: Le. Warale Sono

(Card Holder's Signature)

2) Witness Name: A-leather boo

Contact number: 790473526

Name of the Freelancer:- EL Address:- Chenn	avara si	9710	071	938					
			BIL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Nagar,	TD.	densing the land	For C	ommerci o: 32	640	171	10 /20 Las	A STATE OF THE STA
Toward	s my Charg	ges/Fees	again	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstate			
Number and Date Number and Date Amou					Quantity And Amount Payble				
Job Title: AFTER Sals S	enier	מארופרועו	d deg.	relans	10110010	norize Market		lere by also aut	Payore
Fieldwork Locations: Chenne			VIJ23	TEO (LE)	an so to t	A PA KE	SIGS.	Anciele Distriction	Distriction
Fees for Assignment	HENDERS AV	ods no hi	danas	a bhait	delivere	vilinaut	the	of Inopi bac Hull	m bisg ens
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -			2	5	80			3600/-	
4- Main interview-	- x								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Othe	rs							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name:	k.v	ZJA	ALK	210 pl	m's				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: k	c. win	cmd	latel	Ori.	mxa	20	2/17	10/2024
Totals		00-1	-(0)	-			-	31-0	1-
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			7600	
			•						
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-				
-, ouper vision charges			d T		1	Not D			
Dunger in Words		Gra	and I	otal (/	A+B) For	net Pa	ayme	nt	
Rupees in Words:									
			Sun	nmar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202 nogh ant on	is Om	45		(4	5	45	0
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: £	ein (both sides of SPE 2143 AVARAS	,L 85-A		correct to	Benefic		k Nam	e: ICILI	
							BIII R	eceived On:	
A. Sterang.		le. 1	leja	yorle &	là/	Flota		hecked & Cleare	ed On:
A. Glerard L. Wjayalethi /17/w/21 (Signature & Date) L. Wjayalethi /17/w/21 Approved by with date Bill Checked & Cleared On:									

the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Sarakambosh. House Address Chennon.	Job Title: AMER CALES DOWN	Freelancer Code: Mx CF-2023-089 Reference No: Date: 15/8/2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Omt	Ond - Channa	105	24
entre entre en Grande de la lace			307.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presen	
Name of signee: 10. Sivamonthis m	1) Witness Name:	k. Virjandlagen
Name of signee. 14 5 (vv)		8015600by3
	Signature:	b. very anols con
Signature: O Spran		A . Knthm be
	Contact number:	70001173521

From								
Name of the Freelancer:-	WON DO	9						
Address:-	VHEAME	A KHASH	on.					
Mobile No:-	S98575	- 1.21						
	2/00/15		LL					
				commerc	ial Use	:		
Customer's Name & Address				.01111101				and a second second
TO : MARKET XCEL DATA MATR	IX PVT. LTI	D. we in-chard	11	00	010 011	a doje	amples 'dan	involce Cura
No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Perambur, Chennai-600011	Nagar,		Bill	10:32	615	197	10/2024	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D			Free	ancer C	ode:	my	CF-2021	-600
A SAME CANCE OF THE PROPERTY DIS	s aus familia	Hans or sur	1 1 1	1				1-087.
Towards	my Charge	es/Feesagai	inst Ass	signmer	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	the above re
ubrequently that I had violated	tis noticed s	Ineve Int	iginal A	ssianme	nt I	Revise	d Assignmen	t Quantity And
Job No: 2024 0864.			Original Assignment Number and Date			(B) - [B] (B) - [B] (B)		Amount
Submission of this Invoice to	n the date o	ATT CIPYS 1905	ALCONO.	Xceltor	19.116M	norize	e ly also auti	Payble
Job Title: AFTER SALES	SERVI O	Manna Lan	A TOTAL DE	11) 90 10	DE JIS KI	able to	oridde paymb	ST PRIDUDED
Fieldwork Locations: Channe	2	- solowi Zeirl	entfore	ef payer	Jaleses	noter	i i manaa aa	details, Lunt
Fees for Assignment	annissa sund	reored on al	os bas b	delivere	ythnsu	theO	II and final for	ut at bisa sas
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate		Amount		nt
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transci	rintion/Others							
(Specify)	- Iption/Others							
Other Fees/Charges							0.5	
Supervision Charges 105 24 2520					D			
Executive Name:	ALLY.	YALAKA	im.		2 4	-1.	1	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ıre: lo.	Knalen	2/1	n×83	P7/1	7160		
Totals							252	0
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				
b) supervision energes		Grand 1	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net P	Pavme	ent	
		Grana	·					
Rupees in Words:								
Summary								
Assignment Joh No. Segment Centre	Date Qui	antity Synched/		lejectedby	Invoice Q	uantity	Quantity Paidinthis	
Number Job No. Segment Centre	Туре	Submitted	IQC and Ag	reed by me	Accep	oted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
202 n 080 m Chemi	amt	105	C		10		102	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herei	n (both sides of the	e page) is true and	correct to t	he best of m	y beliefs ar	nd I agree		
My PAN Account Number is:		0-22	6	Danasi	-i D	als Mann	PUNTAL	s Nortion Bank
Dononolary Dank House Trainer	VARAMAI			Вепеті	lary Bar	ik wami	6. 438700	01500007823
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2	389001	5000078	23.	Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code:	PUNBOL	13 8900
E&OE								
						Bill Re	eceived On:	
	,		2 - La Da	5/				
1. Str.	K	· Kiyaya	ABYV	19/4	1 per	Bill C	hecked & Clear	red On:
(Signature & Date) K. Wijayala kohni / Alpha Bill Checked & Cleared On:								